

TERIYAKI

INGREDIENTS

British Grass Fed Beef, White Wine
Vinegar, Tamari (Water, **Soya** Beans, Salt,
Spirit Vinegar), Ketchup (Tomatoes, Spirit
Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Herb Extract,
Celery), Spices, Lime Juice, Honey, Garlic,
Salt, Black Pepper

It takes approx. 250g of raw British beef to make 100g of finished beef jerky

ALLERGEN ADVICE: For Allergens see ingredients in bold

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

<i>Typical Values per:</i>	100g	30g
Energy kCal (kJ)	343 (1448)	103 (434)
Fat	84	25
of which are saturates	37	11
Carbohydrates	6	18
of which are sugars	44	13
Fibre	25	08
Protein	597	179
Salt	24	07

CLAIMS

High Protein

Low Sugar

Gluten Free